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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr
Hau.pentuH

r

MexayH. penTuHr
PenTuHrosbIn nepgomaH 1997

Antonov Alexandr
73

2129

0

2129

FIDE pent +/- -16,2

Oukn 3,5

MecTo 233

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 24124079

[og poxaeHus 1995

Typ | Bo. | CT.HOM. ZIVE] Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 |72 238 Umbetov Kazybek 1845|KAZ | 3,5 | 6en. s
2 82 274 Hasanzada Vusal 1706|/AZE | 4,5 |4epH.
3 |68 192 Kulikov Mikhail L 1926|RUS | 4,5 | 6en. 1
4 54 178 Voronkov Roman 1939|RUS 5 |4epH. 2
5 |52 163 Matskevich Ivan 1967|RUS | 5,5 | 6en. 1
6 18 13 [FM |[Krylov Ivan 2257|RUS 6 |[4epH.O
7 |52 177 Faridi Faham 1940|IRI 5 - 0K
8 |160 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
9 |160 -2 0e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
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